
Leah Candace Allen
Catherine Rachel Ambler
Theodore Trezevant Aronson
Seth Andrew Bernstein
Lucas Barnett Boyd
Avery Elizabeth Braun
Sarah Michelle Brown
Devon Blaze Cain
Ana Fernanda Calles
Carey Alice Carpenter
Joshua Daniel Connor

Kathryn Taylor Cooper
Joshua Chester DeWitt
Lauren Marie DiFiore
Elizabeth Ellen Garrett
Ashley Elizabeth Gedraitis
James Bryan Griffin
Samantha Kathleen Hess
Ryan Andrew Himmelsbach
Elliott William Isaac
Elizabeth Tarwater Kibler
Peter Moses McCaffrey

Caroline Anne McElveen
Anthony Antonis Mitchell, II
Ivie Oghogho Okundaye
Kara Kathleen Pederson
Alexander D. Pompey
William Garrison Porter
Emily Maria Prezioso
Sarah Amato Rives
Jessica Lynn Rolle
Chiara Dos Passos Singleton
Carolyn Marie St. Cyr

Meaghan Kathleen Steele
Varian Lynch Tunstall
Afton Kerry Vechery
Joanna Patag Villacorta
Joseph Samuel Warner
Margery Bonnell Warren
Kristen Meredith Wood
Cari Jaclyn Wurzbacher
Calais Lynn Zagarow

Rachel Ann Ardington
James Tyler Askew
Zachary Edward Berger
Gregory Franklin Billington
Joshua Daniel Binney
Lucas Barrett Boyd
Caitlin Maclennan Brooks
Mary Elizabeth Burns
Carey Alice Carpenter
Joshua Daniel Connor
Lauren Frisch Dayton
Caroline Noel Dignes
Madeline Celeste Eckenrode
Bryan Christopher Edwards
Allison Marie Faig
Ryan John Failla
Caitlin Victoria Garrigan-Nass
Ashley Elizabeth Gedraitis
Benjamin Harris Goldman
Mary Catherine Grant

Kendall Avary Hack
Alexandra Nicole Hall-Ruiz
Rebecca Lynn Harnish
Anna Kathleen Harris
Elizabeth Love Hartley
Ryan Andrew Himmelsbach
Della Williams Hinman
Alexandra Carlyle Hummel
Roumen Borilov Iordanov
Kathryn Julia Kasper
Lauren Grace Kelly
Julia Kestner
 Elizabeth Tarwater Kibler
Emma Lawlor
Marc Emmanuel Legrand
Taylor Ann Leibson
Mary Catherine Lindsay
Casey Mcbride Luckhurst
Kaela Eileen MacPhail
Caitlin Aine Marley

Charles Wesley Matthews
Olivia Christine Milroy
Holley Anne Nelson
Claire Regina O’Brien
Chelsea Elizabeth Overstreet
Richard Bradford Perry
Ava Natilie Petrash
Megan Elizabeth Petitt
Marcy Elizabeth Pomeroy
Emily Maria Prezioso
Grace Lauren Prince
Lauren Baldwin Prince
Eric William Prouty
Scott Michael Rabidoux
Natalie Catherine Ranck
Courtlyn Channing Reeves
Kathryn Peery Rohrer
Christopher Todd Sabolcik
Elaine Zhi Shing 
Swayze Sloan Smartt

Frances Tanham Speer
Suzanne Elizabeth Spicer
Nancy Kara Spurkeland
Jeffrey Michael Strecansky
Lauren Danielle Suggs
Paul Edward Szurek
Kristy Ann-May Tayapongsak
Catherine Louise Tegeler
Stephanie Elaine Trenkner
Anna Elizabeth Walker
Margery Bonnell Warren
Evan Aubrey Wetmore
Elizabeth Dale Wicker
Emily Elizabeth Wild
Beth Ann Williams
Kennedy Cook Wolfe
Cari Jaclyn Wurzbacher
Bo-Shan Xiang

Phi Beta Kappa

Omicron Delta Kappa
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The Honors and Awards Ceremony

Beta Gamma Sigma
Alison Elizabeth Brightly
Andrew Robert Chaney
James Sturgeon Christie
Joshua Chester DeWitt
Daniel Michael DiBuono
Ryan John Failla
Benjamin Harris Goldman
James Bryan Griffin

Sean Richard Gross
Todd Adam Hanford
Benjamin Hayon
Hanna Virginia Legenza
Taylor Ann Leibson
John William Lucas
Mitchell Aaron Lurie
Richard Raymond McKenzie

Anna Christine Michaels
Alex Matthew Miller
Holley Anne Nelson
Jonathan David Palmer
Megan Elizabeth Petitt
William Garrison Porter
Caroline Susan Reinert
Samuel Hunter Ryder

Swayze Sloan Smartt
Roger Rines Venezia
Elizabeth Dale Wicker
Cari Jaclyn Wurzbacher
Zachary Michael Zimbile

Leah Candace Allen
Catherine Rachel Ambler
Joel Ying Wei Ang
Rachel Ann Ardington 
Theodore Trezevant Aronson
Matthew Mahlon Aycock
Madison Blye Barfield
Gregory Franklin Billington
Kelsey Lauren Blackburn
Lucas Barnett Boyd
Ana Fernanda Calles

Carey Alice Carpenter
Morgane Camille Guo-En Chang
Kroopa Shekhar Desai
Molly Jane Fresher
Alberto Nicolas Gabrielli
Elizabeth Ellen Garrett
Kendall Avary Hack
Natalie Elisabeth Halpern
Benjamin Hayon
Samantha Kathleeen Hess
Joseph Michael Hester

Roumen Borilov Iordanov
Kathryn Julia Kasper
Kasey Marie Lanier
Benjellica Nichole Leslie-Jones
Jonathan Alan McBride
Pratik Nitin Mehta
Laura Kathryn Minton
Holley Anne Nelson
Anne Elizabeth Nichols
Emily Maria Prezioso
Sarah Amato Rives

Elaine Zhi Shing
Frances Tanham Speer
Nancy Kara Spurkeland
Anthony Minloong Tang
Catherine Louise Tegeler
Afton Kerry Vechery
Kristen Meredith Wood
Amber Kelly Worthington
Cari Jaclyn Wurzbacher
Calais Lynn Zagarow

Mortar B oard



The Honors and Awards Ceremony The Emily Crandall Shaw Scholarship in Liberal Arts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Katherine Jennings Morgan (2010 winner)
The Prize in Economics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . To be announced
The Health Policy Administration Student of the Year Prize. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           Alexandra Jane Lennox
The Carolina Biological Supply Company Award for Undergraduate Research. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Gregory Erick Alberto
The Walter S. Flory Outstanding Student Award. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Rebecca Lynn Harnish
The Elton C. Cocke Scholarship . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                    Rebecca Lynn Harnish (2010 winner)
The Hypercube Scholar Award. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .John Zachary Mundy
The John W. Nowell Award in Undergraduate Chemistry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Lauren Julia Rajakovich
The Merck Index Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                            Allison Marie Faig
The American Institute of Chemists Undergraduate Student Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Leah Candace Allen
The ACS Division of Inorganic Chemistry Undergraduate Award in Inorganic Chemistry. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                Charles Edward Hendrick
The ACS Division of Analytical Chemistry Undergraduate Award in Analytical Chemistry . . . . Elizabeth Tarwater Kibler (2010 winner)
The Blackbyrd Scholarship. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                             Allison Marie Faig (2010 winner)
The William Eugene Speas Memorial Award for Distinguished Work in Physics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Charles Wesley Matthews
The Florence Robinson Neuroscience Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                       Gregory Erick Alberto
The Department of Anthropology Outstanding Senior Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hanna Martha BredenbeckCorp
The American Sociological Association’s Departmental Prize for Outstanding Student. . . . . . . . . . . . Adrienne Alexander Coronado 

Ava Natalie Petrash
The Jerry A. Hall Student Teacher Award: Elementary Education . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Claire Elizabeth Moll
The Jerry A. Hall Student Teacher Award: Secondary Education. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Anna Therese Simpson
The Christopher Giles and Lucille S. Harris Competitions in Musical Performance  
		  Third place in Open Competition. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Elizabeth Love Hartley (2009 winner) .
		  Award for Outstanding Performance by a Singer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ryan Rudolph Wyrofsky (2011 winner) .
		  Ward Virts Prize for Pianistic Expressiveness. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    Lauren Julia Rajakovich (2010 winner)
	 The Patricia Sloan Mize Award 
		  Second place in Open Competition. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                          Elizabeth Love Hartley 
	 The Award for Outstanding Performance by a Non-Music Major. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Andre Ta Nguyen (2009 winner)
The Paige Shumate DeVries Prize . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                              Anthony Minloong Tang 
The Louise Cochrane Boteler Prize for the Pursuit of Excellence in Music. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Elizabeth Love Hartley (2009 winner) 
M. Elizabeth Harris Music Scholarship. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Elizabeth Love Hartley (2010-2011) 

Katherine Jennings Morgan (2010-2011) 
Andre Ta Nguyen (2009-2010 and 2010-2011) 

Samantha Danyelle Besaw (2009-2010 and 2010-2011)
The Wake Forest University Theatre Association Award for Academic Excellence. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Suzanne Elizabeth Spicer
The Award for Outstanding Senior in Latin American and Latino Studies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Carey Alice Carpenter
The Award for Outstanding Senior in International Studies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            Megan Eileen Huber
The Award for Outstanding Senior in Global Trade and Commerce Studies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Jeffrey Michael Strecansky
The Academic Award for Outstanding Senior in Women’s and Gender Studies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               To be announced
The Leadership Award for Outstanding Senior in Women’s and Gender Studies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . To be announced
The Elizabeth Phillips Award for the Best Essay in Women’s and Gender Studies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            To be announced 
The Elizabeth Phillips Award for the Best Essay in Women’s and Gender Studies . . . . . . . .       Ashley Elizabeth Gedraitis (2009 winner)
The Donald O. Schoonmaker Student Prize for Community Service . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Lisa Jean Northrop
The Edgar Christman Award for Service . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                     Theodore Trezevant Aronson
The William C. and Ruth N. Archie Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Kristy Ann-May Tayapongsak
The Carlton P. West Phi Beta Kappa Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                            To be announced 
The Recognition of Senior Orators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                              Catherine Clare Berenato 

Ava Natalie Petrash 
Ashley Elizabeth Gedraitis

Closing
Dr. Jacquelyn S. Fetrow, Dean, Wake Forest College

Music
Romance for Alto Saxophone and Piano . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                  William Still Grant (1895-1978)

Elizabeth Love Hartley, alto saxophone
Lauren Julia Rajakovich, piano

Welcome
Dr. Jacquelyn S. Fetrow, Dean, Wake Forest College

senior Oration
Dr. Paul N. Orser, Associate Dean for Student Academic Initiatives

To Understand the World... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                         Ava Natalie Petrash

Awards

The John Allen Easley Award in Religion. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                    Kristy Ann-May Tayapongsak
The G. McLeod Bryan Pro Humanitate Award for Community Service. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Katelyn Masetta
The Currin Medal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                   Randy John Paris
The C. H. Richards Award for Excellence in Political Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Carey Alice Carpenter
The Jack D. Fleer Award for Excellence in Honors in Political Science. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Randy John Paris
The Carl Moses Excellence in Research Award. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                    Marc Emmanuel Legrand
The Ruth Foster Campbell Award for Excellence in Spanish. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           Carey Alice Carpenter
The Harold Dawes Parcell Award for Excellence in French . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Lauren Frisch Dayton
The James C. O’Flaherty Award for Excellence in German and German Studies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chelsea Elizabeth Overstreet
The M. D. Phillips Prize in Classical Languages . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                        Caitlin Aine Marley
The Knox Dance Scholar Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                           Kristy Ann-May Tayapongsak
The Delmer P. Hylton Accountancy Award. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                        Megan Elizabeth Petitt
The Academic Excellence in Finance Award. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                     Benjamin Harris Goldman
The Academic Excellence in Mathematical Business Award. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         Kristen Meredith Wood
The Lura Baker Paden Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                  Cari Jaclyn Wurzbacher
The Spirit of Wayne Calloway Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                Afton Kerry Vechery
The Levar Hairston Courage Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                               Daniel Anthony Kiley
The Forrest W. Clonts Award for Excellence in History. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         Madeline Celeste Eckenrode
The Gregory D. Pritchard Philosophy Prize . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . James Tyler Askew 

Julia Kestner 
Patrick Norvel Ryan 

Bo-Shan Xiang
The John Y. Phillips Prize in Mathematics. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                      Michael Thomas Montoya 

Roumen Borilov Iordanov
The John W. Sawyer Prize in Computer Science. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                         Rachel Ann Black
The Drake Senior Excellence in English Award. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Christopher Todd Sabolcik
The H. Broadus Jones Shakespeare Prize . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                       Christopher Todd Sabolcik
The Robert N. Shorter Prize in Medieval Studies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                        James Tyler Askew
The Bashir El-Beshti Prize in Renaissance Studies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                  Olivia Christine Milroy
The H. Broadus Jones Memorial Scholar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          Ashley Elizabeth Gedraitis (2010 winner)
The Beulah Lassiter Raynor Scholarship. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Olivia Christine Milroy (2010 winner)
The Justus and Elizabeth C. Drake Scholarship . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Christopher Todd Sabolcik (2010 winner) 

Ava Natalie Petrash (2010 winner) 
The D.A. Brown Prize for Excellence in English. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  Theodore Trezevant Aronson (2010 winner)
The Bashir El-Beshti Prize in Renaissance Studies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   Kaitlin Elizabeth Hemric (2010 winner)


